
City Dock Rehabilitation Project Updated: February 15, 2012

Plan Holders List

Bid Opening:  February 15, 2012 @ 2:00 pm

Name Address Phone Fax Email

1 Pacific Pile & Marine, LP 700 S. Riverside Drive 206.331.3873 206.774.5958 carrieh@pacificpile.com

Seattle, WA 98108

2 Clifton Enterprises P.O. Box 225 907.738.0474 na cliftonenterprises@hotmail.com

Attn:  Patrick Sitka, AK 99835

3 ASRC McGraw Constructors, LLC 3900 C Street, Suite 301 907.747.3650 907.747.3828 chris@mccalaska.com

Attn:  Chuck McGraw Anchorage, AK 99503 Chad.McGraw@amcl.asrc.com

4 DAMA Industrial Coatings & Linings LLC 1207 East 73rd Avenue 907.336.3262 907.336.6232 aaron@damaindustrial.com

Anchorage, AK 99518

5 Rainier Welding, Inc. 19020 N. E. 84th Street 425.868.1300 425.868.8872 jan@rainierwelding.com

Attn:  Rick Forester Redmond, WA 98053

6 Western Marine 2775 Harbor Avenue SW, Suite A 206.622.9161 206.622.9170 patrick@wmc2775.com

Attn:  Patrick McHew Seattle, WA 98126

7 Dawson Construction P.O. Box 30920 360.756.1000 360.756.1001 planholder@dawson.com

Attn: Stacey Bellingham, WA 98228

8 Bering Industrial Contractors, Inc. P.O. Box 628 (mailing)

Woodinville, WA 98072 425.774.1000 425.774.1100 TracyV@beringinc.com

9 Tamico 33020 Barcelona Drive

Attn:  Jim Martinsen Thousand Palms, CA 92276 760.343.4165 760.343.4167 tamico@aptalaska.net

10 Mowat Construction Company P.O. Box 1330

Woodinville, WA 98072 425.398.0205 425.398.0226 summer.bowen@mowatco.com

11 Global Diving & Salvage 5304 Eielson

Attn:  John Juettner Anchorage, AK 99518 907.563.9060 907.563.9061 jjuettner@gdiving.com

12 Western Industrial, Inc. 11709 Cyrus Way

Marine & Industrial Sandblasting & Painting Mukilteo, WA 98275 425.290.8300 ex 102 425.290.8301 mark@westernindustrialinc.com

13 Pool Engineering, Inc. P.O. Box 6000

John Pool, President Ketchikan, AK 99901 907.225.6684 907.225.1893 john@poolinc.com

14 Northwest Underwater Construction 800 NE Tenney Rd., Suite 110-111 206.861.5454 360.993.5581 jason@nwuwconst.com

Vancouver, WA 98685

15 Association Underwater Services 6706 NE 175th, Unit D 425.487.0329 425.487.0364 erin@ausdiving.com

Attn:  Erin Kenmore, WA 98028

16 Western Dock & Bridge 777 Main Street (907) 247-1777 907-247-1787 wdab@kpunet.net

Attn:  Jan Paulson Ketchikan, AK 99901
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